
 
2018 Officers - WOW 

 

President:  Audrey Fresh  audrey@thefreshfamily.com   (763) 242-6938

Vice President:  Open     

Co‐Secretary:  Connie Falkenstein      crfgIF@hotmail.com (952) 941-1708

Co‐Secretary:  Margie Lundberg margie.lundberg@gmail.com   (612) 242-3601

Treasurer  Brenda Dunlavy          bdunlavy41062@gmail.com  (612) 590-8784
       

  2018 Committee Chairs    
Co-Membership             Elaine Franks           esfranks101@gmail.com (763) 843-0964
Co-Membership             Olga Challman           ochallman@aol.com (763) 535-7691
Co-Birthday Club         Lucy Joyce              lucillejoyce@comcast.net (763) 755-8625
Co-Birthday Club         Cheryl Vessels          lcvessels@live.com (763) 370-0834
Co-Comm. Service         Nancy Miller            nancy.miller@gmail.com (612) 201-5240
Co-Comm. Service         Jean Gradous            dgradous@aol.com (763) 416-0051
Mystery Quilt Open position    
Secret Sisters  Marcey Mahrenholz       mfahrenholtz@gmail.com (763) 559-4294
Facebook Page  Brenda Dunlavy          bdunlavy41062@gmail.com  (612) 590-8784
Web Mistress:             LuAnn Sing              lmsing54@gmail.com (612) 910-2777
Quilts of Valor  Open      
Quilt Show-19                      Shawn Taylor            sewluv2quilt@gmail.com (612) 581-8236
  Terri Good                     tgood@tcfbank.com (763) 561-9173

       

 


